www.beghe l l i usa .com
EXAMPLE: EST-12-60-2LR-20W(H)-TD(277)
DESCRIPTION: 12V, 60W, double PAR36, 20W halogen lamps, time delay
EST
specifications: internal
The EST is configured with 120/277V input and a high-efficiency
two stage charger providing precise float voltage control with low
voltage disconnect protection. All components used in the circuitry

MR16 6, 10W 10, 12, 20, 35W,
50W
12, 20, 35W,
50W
MR16 LED
(SR or BTMR)
Sealed Beam LED
(LEDSB)
5, 7W
N/A 6W N/A
2, 5, 7W 5, 7W
2/25/20
model rating guide Ni-Cd (Capacity)
Model Input Voltage Wattage Rating
90 Minutes
EST-6-42 6 42
EST-6-54 6 54
EST-6-90 6 90
EST-12-42 12 42
EST-12-90 12 90
EST-12-130 12 130
EST-24-100 24 100
model rating guide Pb-A (Capacity)
Model Input Voltage Wattage Rating
90 Minutes
EST-6-27 6 27
EST-6-36 6 36
EST-6-60 6 60
EST-6-72 6 72
EST-6-100 6 100
EST-6-120 6 120
EST-12-27 12 27
EST-12-36 12 36
EST-12-60 12 60
EST-12-72 12 72
EST-12-120 12 120
EST-12-140 12 140
In
du
st
ria